03/05/2007 18:51

Image# 27930216720

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee Office Use Only 1. NAME OF **USE FEC MAILING LABEL** Example:If typing, type COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT ₩ over the lines VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY AND DEMOCRACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (VETPAC) PO BOX 65871 ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different than previously WASHINGTON DC 20035 reported. (ACC) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER **STATE** CITY A ZIPCODE A IS THIS **AMENDED** NEW C00396820 Χ REPORT OR (N) (A) **TYPE OF REPORT** (b) Monthly Nov 20 (M11) Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-Election Year Only) Report (Choose One) Due On: Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (a) Quarterly Reports: Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE) April 15 Quarterly Report(Q1) (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R) July 15 PRE-Election Quarterly Report(Q2) Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G) October 15 Quarterly Report(Q3) January 31 Quarterly Report(YE) in the Election on State of July 31 Mid-Year (d) 30-Day Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY) Х Runoff (30R) Special (30S) Post -Election General (30G) Report for the: Termination Report (TER) in the 07 2006 DC 11 Election on State of 10 19 2006 27 2006 11 Covering Period through I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. E. Cooper Brown Type or Print Name of Treasurer Electronically Filed by E. Cooper Brown 03 05 2007 Signature of Treasurer Date NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g. Office **FEC FORM 3X** Use (Rev. 02/2003) Only

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY AND DEMOCRACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (VETPAC) D 27 19 2006 2006 1.0 1.1 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand [°]2006 5472.29 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 34640.12 Begining of Reporting Period 8658.00 111958.00 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 43298.12 117430.29 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 26604.48 100736.65 7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 16693.64 16693.64 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 9. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY AND DEMOCRACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (VETPAC)

M N 1 9 м м 1 1 2^D7 2006 2006 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** I. Receipts **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees 1825.00 63415.00 (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) 833.00 18483.00 (ii) Unitemized (iii) TOTAL (add 2658.00 81898.00 Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees Other Political Committees 6000.00 29000.00 (such as PACs) Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry 8658.00 110898.00 Totals to Line 33, page 5) 12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 0.00 0.00 Party Committees 0.00 0.00 13. All Loans Received 0.00 0.00 14. Loan Repayments Received 15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 0.00 1060.00 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) 16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other 0.00 0.00 Political Committees 17. Other Federal Receipts 0.00 0.00 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) 18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account 0.00 0.00 (from Schedule H3) 0.00 0.00 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) 0.00 0.00 (c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 8658.00 111958.00 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) 20. Total Federal Receipts 8658.00 111958.00 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
	Operating Expenditures: a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
(Activity (from Schedule H4) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Non Fodovel Chave	0.00	0.00
((ii) Non-Federal Shareb) Other Federal Operating	0.00	0.00
`	Expenditures	9607.24	52239.41
(c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	9607.24	52239.41
2. T	ransfers to Affiliated/Other Party		
	Committees	0.00	0.00
F	Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees	14500.00	46000.00
. I	ndependent Expenditure	242-24	2.07.07
5. (use Schedule E) Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party	2497.24	2497.24
(Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
6. L	oan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
	oans Made	0.00	0.00
	Refunds of Contributions To: a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
		200	0.00
	b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
). (Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
:	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	26604.48	100736.65
	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)	2222112	
	from Line 31)	26604.48	100736.65

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	8658.00	110898.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	8658.00	110898.00
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	9607.24	52239.41
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	1060.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	9607.24	51179.41

S	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)		Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:	PAGE 6/23
	EMIZED RECEIPTS		or each category of the	(check only one)	44. 🗆 46
•			Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 13 14	11c 12 15 16 17
Ar	by information copied from such Reports and Stat	ements may	not be sold or used by any perso		
or	ny information copied from such Reports and Stat for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ame and add	dress of any political committee to	solicit contributions from s	uch committee.
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY	Y AND DE	MOCRACY POLITICAL ACT	TION COMMITTEE (VE	TPAC)
۹.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. David F. Addlestone			Date of Receipt	
	Mailing Address 3102 Cathedral Ave., NV		7.0.	10 / 30	2006
	City	State DC	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA	
	Washington EEC ID number of contributing		20008	Amount of Each Rec	· · · · · ·
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		contribution	250.00
	Name of Employer retired	Occupation	n	Continuation	
	Receipt For: ☐ Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 550.00		
3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. James Doig			Date of Receipt	
	Mailing Address 1872 North Avenue 56	10 / 24	2006		
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA	
	Los Angeles	CA	90042	Amount of Each Rec	eipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С			75.00
	Name of Employer (information requested)	Occupation	1	— paypal	
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼		
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		375.00		
).	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Niles L. Godes			Date of Receipt	
	Mailing Address 315 South Ivy Street			10 25	2006
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA	
	Arlington	VA	22204	Amount of Each Rec	eipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C			500.00
	Name of Employer Clark & Weinstock	Occupation (informat	n ion requested)	contribution	
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼		
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼	1 1	500.00		
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		·····		825.00
_	OTAL This Davied (leakures this line as a	1			
1	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ıy)	>		

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7/23 Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) or each category of the 11a 11b 11c Detailed Summary Page 13 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY AND DEMOCRACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (VETPAC) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Ms Sarah M. Terry Date of Receipt Mailing Address 396 Marsh Street 10 25 2006 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: SA11A1.4974 Belmont MA 02178 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 1000.00 federal political committee. contribution Name of Employer (information requested) Occupation (information requested) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 1000.00 Other (specify)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	 000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	 825.00

	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED RECEIPTS	IZED RECEIPTS or each category of the Detailed Summary Page					
Ar or	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the nam	ments may ne and add	not be sold or used by any person dress of any political committee to	for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.			
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY	AND DE	MOCRACY POLITICAL ACT	ION COMMITTEE (VETPAC)			
۹.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP PAC Mailing Address 1221 Brickell Avenue			Date of Receipt			
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11C.4979			
	Miami	FL	33131	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.		0266585	1000.00			
	Name of Employer	Occupation	n	- contribution			
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼				
3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION			Date of Receipt			
	Mailing Address PO BOX 9218			10 30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11C.4997			
	BERKELEY	CA	94709	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C C00	0341396	5000.00			
	Name of Employer	Occupation	n	pac contribution			
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00				

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	 6000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	 6000.00

	CHEDULE B (FEC FOIII 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)	\ I -	FOR LINI check or	E NUMBE nlv one)	R:	P	AGE 9	9 / 23	
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	1-	21b 27	22 28a	23 28b	24 28c		25 29	26 30b
	y Information copied from such Reports and Statem for commercial purposes, other than using the name									
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY A									
۹.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Fred L. Allingham Mailing Address 822 12th Street				Date	of Disburs	_		ŏ6	(
	•	State Zip Code CA 95901			Amou	int of Each	n Disburs	ement t	his Pe	eriod
	Purpose of Disbursement travel reimbursement Candidate Name		Cate	02 egory/	<u> L.</u>			. 3	35.75	5
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	ement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify)	1	ype						
3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Acie Byrd				Date	action ID of Disburs	ement			
	Mailing Address 3601 Wisconsin Avenue,	NW			1 0	M / D	20 /	ž	ó6	
	Washington	State Zip Code DC 20016	I		Amou	int of Each	n Disburs		his Pe	-
	Purpose of Disbursement consulting services Candidate Name		Cate	egory/					00.00	,
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	ment For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify)								
Э.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Acie Byrd				Date	action ID of Disburs	ement			
	Mailing Address 3601 Wisconsin Avenue,	NW			1 ^M 0	M / D	23 /	ž	ó́6	
	Washington	State Zip Code DC 20016			Amou	int of Each	n Disburs		his Pe	-
	Purpose of Disbursement consultant services Candidate Name		Cate	egory/					00.00	,
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	ement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify)				_		_		
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .			▶				14	35.75	5
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			. •						

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)	FOR LINE I			PAGE 10) / 23
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		(check only 21b 27	one) 22 28a	23 24 28b 28	4 25 3c 29	
	y Information copied from such Reports and Statem for commercial purposes, other than using the name							
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY A							
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Acie Byrd					tion ID: SB21		YY
	Mailing Address 3601 Wisconsin Avenue,	NW			11	0 6	žo	0 6
		State Zip Code DC 20016			Amount	of Each Disbu		
	Purpose of Disbursement consulting services Candidate Name			001 ategory/			90	0.00
	Office Sought: Senate President State: Disburser	ment For: 2006 Primary X Genera Other (specify)	<u> </u>	Туре				
3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Farragut Office Business Center				Date of D	ion ID: SB21 Disbursement		YYY
	Mailing Address 1725 I Street, NW Third floor				1 0 "	26 /	ŽO	0 6
	,	State Zip Code DC 20006	_		Amount	of Each Disbu		
	Purpose of Disbursement office rent Candidate Name			001 ategory/	L		16	5.00
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: Disburse	ment For: 2006 Primary X Genera Other (specify)	<u> </u>	Туре				
Э.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Fenton Communications				Date of D	ion ID: SB21		· · · · ·
	Mailing Address 1320 18th Street, NW 5th Floor				1 0 M	² 6 ⁰	žo	6 6
		State Zip Code DC 20036			Amount	of Each Disbu		
	Purpose of Disbursement media services for VETPAC fundraiser			003			500	0.00
	Candidate Name			ategory/ Type				
	Office Sought: House Disburset Senate President State: District:	ment For: 2006 Primary X Genera Other (specify) ▼	l 					
SI	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			▶			606	5.00
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			•				

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)		FOR LINI	NE NUMBER: PAGE 11 / 23						
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the	'	(check on	<u> </u>	7.00 F	¬ ~	٦ ٥٠			
		Detailed Summary Page		X 21b 27	22 28a	23 28b	24 28c	25 29	26 30b		
	y Information copied from such Reports and Staten								ns		
or	for commercial purposes, other than using the name NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	e and address of any politica	ı con	nmittee to s	Olicit contribl	utions fron	1 such con	ımıttee			
$ \rangle$	VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY	AND DEMOCRACY POI	ITI	CAL ACTI	ON COM	NITTEE (VETPAC	.)			
L	V212.WWW0 7.22.WWW02 1 011 02001W117					\		<i>,</i>			
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						B21B.49	50			
۸.	Ms Pat Heineman				Date of	Disbursen		YY	Υ		
	Mailing Address 5515 Old Farm Lane				1 0	2 (ž 0 ŏ (6		
	•	State Zip Code			Amount	of Each D	isburseme	nt this	Period		
	Manassas	VA 20109					• • •	204.	75		
	Purpose of Disbursement expenses re fundraiser for VETPAC			003				204.	73		
	Candidate Name		- -	ategory/							
				Туре							
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: 2006 Primary X General									
	President	Other (specify)									
	State: District:										
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Transac	tion ID: S	B21B.49	53			
Ь.	Joe Marquette Photographer					Disbursen		V	V		
	Mailing Address 5412 Center Street				10	26) Y	ž 0 ŏ (6 1		
		State Zip Code			Amount	of Each D	isburseme	nt this	Period		
	Chevy Chase	MD 20815	_		-			563.	00		
	Purpose of Disbursement photography for fundraiser for VETPAC			003			-	000.	00		
	Candidate Name		C	ategory/							
				Туре							
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: 2006 Primary X General									
	President	Other (specify)									
	State: District:										
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						B21B.50	04			
٠.	PayPal, Inc.				Date of	Disbursen		Y Y	Y		
	Mailing Address www.paypal.com				1 0	2 2	Ú'L.	ž 0 ŏ (6		
		State Zip Code			Amount	of Each D	isburseme	nt this	Period		
	San Jose	CA 95110					• • •	7	43		
	Purpose of Disbursement transaction fees			001					40		
	Candidate Name		- -	ategory/							
				Туре							
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: 2006 Primary X General									
	President	Other (specify)									
_	State: District:										
	•						-	775.	10		
S	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			<u></u>	<u> </u>			115.	10		
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			▶							

	Use seperate schedule(s)) [(check or	ılv one)	:R:					23
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		_	22 28a	\square	23 28b	24 28c		25 29	26 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na										s
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	The and address of any politica	ı Comm	illee to s	Olicit Corit	ributioi	115 11011	1 Sucii (JOHIII	illee	
VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY	AND DEMOCRACY POL	LITICA	L ACTI	ON COI	MMIT	TEE (VETP	AC)		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. PayPal Inc.							B21B.	5009)	
A. PayPal, Inc.				M	of Disl			/ Y	Y	Υ
Mailing Address www.paypal.com				1 1		1 9		2 (0 ŏ 6	;
City San Jose	State Zip Code CA 95110			Amou	unt of E	Each D	isburse	ment	this F	Period
Purpose of Disbursement	CA 95110			+ [4.5	52
transaction fee		0	01		_	-				
Candidate Name			egory/ vpe							
ÿ	sement For: 2006	•								
Senate President	Primary X General Other (specify)									
State: District:	(-									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Trans	sactio	n ID: S	B21B.	4958	3	
B. Perkins Coie LLP					of Disl				• ` ` `	
Mailing Address 1201 Third Avenue Suite 4800				1 0	M /	^D 2 2		ž	0 ŏ 6	; [*]
City Seattle	State Zip Code WA 98101			Amou	unt of E	Each D	isburse			
Purpose of Disbursement attorney fees		0	01					,	950.7	79
Candidate Name		Cate	egory/ /pe	1						
Senate President	sement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify)									
State: District:										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Perkins Coie LLP				Date	of Disl	bursen				V
Mailing Address 1201 Third Avenue Suite 4800				10	M /	2 2		2 (0 Ď 6	;
City Seattle	State Zip Code WA 98101			Amou	unt of E	Each D	isburse			
Purpose of Disbursement attorney fees		0	01	L.	_			- 1	376.0	JO
Candidate Name		Cate	egory/ /pe							
Senate President	sement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify) ▼									
State: District:										
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)							13	31.3	31
	y)							96	07.2	24

		Use seperate schedule(s)		FOR LIN (check o				L P	PAGE		3	
ΙT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		21b 27	$\bigcap_{i=1}^{n} 2^{i}$	22 X 28a	23 28b	24 28c		25 29	_	6 0b
	y Information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nar										,	
\	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ic and address of any pointed to			Joholt	301111100	110113 110		001111	inttoo		_
${}$	VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY	AND DEMOCRACY POLI	TIC	AL ACT	ION (COMM	ITTEE	(VETP	AC)			
۹.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ALTMIRE, JASON						ion ID: Disburse	SB23.4	1964			
						M M		D / 1	Y Y	0 ŏ 6	Υ	
	Mailing Address 8190 STREAMSIDE DF	IVE			l l	1"1 ""	Ü			006		
	City PITTSBURGH	State Zip Code PA 15237			Δ	mount o	of Each	Disburs	emen	t this P	eriod	
	Purpose of Disbursement				7 L				1	500.0	0	
	House_Dem Candidate Name			011 tegory/								
	ALTMIRE, JASON			уре								
	Office Sought: X House Disburs	ement For: 2006 Primary X General										
	President	Other (specify)										
	State: PA District: 04 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				+_			0000	10.10			_
3.	AVILLO FOR CONGRESS						i on ID: Disburse	SB23.4 ment	1942			
	Mailing Address PO BOX 1744				[1 0 M	/ 1	9 /	ž	0 Ď 6	Υ	
	City YORK	State Zip Code PA 17405			Δ	mount o	of Each	Disburs	emen	t this P	eriod	
	Purpose of Disbursement	17403			+ [500.0	0	
	House_Dem Candidate Name)11								
	AVILLO FOR CONGRESS			tegory/ ype								
	Office Sought: X House Disburs	ement For: 2006 Primary X General										
	President	Primary X General Other (specify) ▼										
	State: PA District: 19	_										
٥.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) BROWN, CHARLES D						ion ID: Disburse	SB23.4 ment	1929			
	Mailing Address 400 UNITY CT				[1 0 M	/ 1	9 /	ž	0 Ď 6	Y	
	City AUBURN	State Zip Code CA 95678			Α	mount o	of Each	Disburs	emen	t this P	eriod	1
	Purpose of Disbursement contribution			011	L				1	0.000	0	
	Candidate Name BROWN, CHARLES D			egory/ ype								
		ement For: 2006		- ·								
	Senate President	Primary X General Other (specify) ▼										
	State: CA District: 04											_
S	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional			•					3	0.000	0	
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)		▶								

	CHEDULE B (FEC FOIIII 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)			E NUMBE	R:	P	AGE	14 / 23	3
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		(check on 21b 27	22 28a	X 23 28b	24 28c		25 29	26 30b
	Information copied from such Reports and Staten or commercial purposes, other than using the nam									
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY									
۹.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) BURGHARD FOR CONGRESS Mailing Address 4105 TOWN SQUARE D	DRIVE			Date	of Disburs	9: SB23.4 sement) Ó 6	Y
	City COLUMBIA	State Zip Code MO 65203			Amou	nt of Eacl	n Disburs			-
	Purpose of Disbursement House_Dem Candidate Name BURGHARD FOR CONGRESS		Cat)11 legory/ lype				. 5	500.0	0
	Senate President State: MO District: 09	ement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify)								
3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) BURNER, DARCY				Date	of Disburs			V	v
	Mailing Address PO BOX 1090				1 0	W / D	19 /	<u>'</u> 2 () Ó 6	
	City CARNATION	State Zip Code WA 98014			Amou	nt of Eacl	n Disburs		this Pe	-
	Purpose of Disbursement House_Dem Candidate Name BURNER, DARCY		Cat	011 egory/ ype					,00.0	
	Office Sought: X House Senate President State: WA District: 08	ement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify)								
Э.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CARNEY FOR CONGRESS				Date	of Disburs				_
	Mailing Address PO BOX 38				1 ^M 0	M / D	19 /	Ý Ž(ò 6	Y
	City DIMOCK	State Zip Code PA 18816			Amou	nt of Eacl	n Disburs			-
	Purpose of Disbursement House_Dem)11					500.0	0
	Candidate Name CARNEY FOR CONGRESS			egory/ ype						
	Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate President State: PA District: 10	ement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify)								
SI	JBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			•				15	00.00	0
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			•						

TEMPER BIODUROSMENTO	Use seperate scriedule(s) (above	eck only one)						15 / 23			
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	1 <u>`</u>	ıb [22 28a	ш	23 [28b	24 28c	П	25 29		26 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and State		y any pe	son fo	or the pu	rpose	e of so	licating c		butions	S	-
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar	ne and address of any political co	mmittee	to sol	icit contri	ibutio	ns fro	m such o	comn	nittee		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY	AND DEMOCRACY POLIT	ICAL A	CTIC	ON COM	/IMIT	TEE	(VETP	AC)			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							SB23.4	961			
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY					of Dis M /	burse 2		/ Y	Y	Υ	
Mailing Address 1800 Bolleana Court				1 0		2	9	. 2	0 Ď 6		
City Hoffman Estates	State Zip Code IL 60195			Amou	nt of	Each	Disburse	emen	t this F	Perio	d
	IL 00193							1	000.0	00	
Purpose of Disbursement House Dem	IΓ	011			_				000.0	,	
Candidate Name		Category									
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY		Type									
· -	ement For: 2006										
Senate President	Primary X General Other (specify) ▼										
State: IL District: 6	Other (specify)										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Trono	ootio	n ID.	SB23.4	024			
3. FAWCETT, JAY				Date o				934			
M. W. A.I.I.				1 0	M /	^D 1	D / N	Y	0 ŏ 6	Υ	
Mailing Address 2200 WOOD AVE				10			9		000		
City COLORADO SPRINGS	State Zip Code CO 80907			Amou	nt of	Each	Disburse	emen	t this F	Perio	d
Purpose of Disbursement	00007		_						500.0	00	
House_Dem		011	Ш			-		_			
Candidate Name		Category	/								
FAWCETT, JAY		Type									
	ement For: 2006 Primary X General										
Senate President	Primary X General Other (specify) ▼										
State: CO District: 05	Other (specify)										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Trans	actio	n ID:	SB23.4	939			
HARE, PHILIP G				Date o							
Mailing Address 3805 44TH ST				1 0	M /	^D 1	D / N	ž	0 ŏ 6	Y	
City ROCK ISLAND	State Zip Code IL 61201			Amou	nt of	Each	Disburse	emen	t this F	erio	d
Purpose of Disbursement	01201		_					1	0.00	00	
House_Dem		011									
Candidate Name HARE, PHILIP G		Category Type	/								
	ement For: 2006	, ypc									
Senate	Primary X General										
President	Other (specify)										
State: IL District: 17											
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional								2	500.0	00	\neg
ODDITION OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS FAGE (OPHOHA)			_		-			-		-	=
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)		•								

TEMPED DISPURSEMENTS	Use seperate scriedule(s) (above	LIINE ∣	one)	n.		PF	NGE	10/2			
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	2.	ьĹ	22 28a		23 28b	24 28c	П	25 29	П	26 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and State				or the pu	rpose	of so	licating c		butions	5	
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name	e and address of any political co	mmittee	to soli	cit contri	ibutio	ns tro	m such (comn	nittee		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY	AND DEMOCRACY POLIT	ICAL A	CTIO	N COM	ИМІТ	TEE	(VETP	AC)			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MADRID FOR CONGRESS				Trans			SB23.4	935			
					M /	Durse 1		Y Y	0 Ď 6	Υ	
Mailing Address PO Box 25626				10		<u> </u>	9		000		
City Albuquerque	State Zip Code NM 87125			Amou	nt of I	Each I	Disburse	ement	t this F	erio	ţ
Purpose of Disbursement House Dem	Г	011	7						500.0	00	╝
Candidate Name		Category	,								
MADRID FOR CONGRESS Office Sought: X House Disburs	ement For: 2006	Туре									
Senate	Primary X General										
State: NM District: 01	Other (specify)										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MASSA FOR CONGRESS				Trans			SB23.4	936			
	EET OUITE OAA				M /	Durse 1		Y Y	0 Ď 6	Υ	
Mailing Address 59 EAST MARKET STR	EET SUITE 244			10		<u> </u>	3		000		
City CORNING	State Zip Code NY 14830			Amou	nt of I	Each I	Disburse	ement	t this F	erio	į.
Purpose of Disbursement House Dem		011	7						500.0	00	_
Candidate Name MASSA FOR CONGRESS		Category Type									
Office Sought: X House Disburs	ement For: 2006	1 1 1 1									
Senate President	Primary X General Other (specify) ▼										
State: NY District: 29											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MCCASKILL FOR MISSOURI				Date o	of Dis	burse	_				
Mailing Address PO BOX 6771				1 0	M /	1	9 / [ž	0 ŏ 6	Y	
City ST LOUIS	State Zip Code MO 63144			Amou	nt of I	Each I	Disburse	ement	t this F	erio	t
Purpose of Disbursement Senate_Dem	Г	011	7		_			. 1	0.000	00	┙
Candidate Name MCCASKILL FOR MISSOURI		Category Type	′								
Office Sought: House Disburs X Senate President	ement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify)										
State: MO District: 00											
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			<u> </u>					20	0.00	0	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)		•								

	Use seperate schedule(s)	(check		JMBER:		L P/	AGE	17 / 23				
Τ	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of th Detailed Summary Pag		21b	<u> </u>	22 X 28a	23 28b	24 28c	Н	25 29	—	26 80b
	y Information copied from such Reports and Statem for commercial purposes, other than using the name										<u> </u>	
\	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	and addites of any point	icai CUIII	millee lo	JOIN	COMMINU	110113 110	iii Sucili	COMM	muee		_
\rangle	VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY A	AND DEMOCRACY P	OLITIC	CAL AC	TION	COMM	IITTEE	(VETP	AC)			
۷.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Transac			931			
•	MURPHY, LOIS					Date of D) isburse 1		ΥΫ́	0 Ď 6	Υ	
	Mailing Address 21 SNOWDEN ROAD					1 0	1	9	. 2	006		
		State Zip Code PA 19004				Amount	of Each	Disburse	emen	t this P	eriod	Ξ
	Purpose of Disbursement				1				1	000.0	00	
	House_Dem Candidate Name		_	011 ategory/								
	MURPHY, LOIS			Type								
	Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate	ment For: 2006 Primary X Gener	-al									
	President	Other (specify)	ui .									
	State: PA District: 06											_
3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MURPHY, PATRICK J					Transaction Date of D			1938			
	Mailing Address 157 N MAIN ST				-	1 0 M	/ D 1	D /	Ý Ž	0 ŏ 6	Υ	
	,	State Zip Code PA 18938				Amount	of Each I	Disburse	emen	t this P	eriod	-
	Purpose of Disbursement House_Dem			011	1	L				500.0	00	
	Candidate Name		_	011 ategory/	4							
	MURPHY, PATRICK J	0000		Туре								
	Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate	ment For: 2006 Primary X Gener	al									
	President State: PA District: 08	Other (specify)										
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Transac	tion ID·	SB23 4	1966			—
).	MURPHY, PATRICK J					Date of D	Disburse	ment				
	Mailing Address 157 N MAIN ST					1 1	[/] 0	2 /	ž	0 Ď 6	Y	
		State Zip Code PA 18938				Amount	of Each I	Disburse	emen	t this P	eriod	_
	Purpose of Disbursement House Dem			011	1	L				500.0	00	
	Candidate Name MURPHY, PATRICK J		Ca	ategory/ Type	1							
	Office Sought: X House Disburse	ment For: 2006										
	Senate President	Primary X Gener Other (specify) ▼	al									
	State: PA District: 08	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										_
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .)	<u> </u>				2	0.000	0]
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			1	•							

	Use seperate schedule(s)		OR LIN :heck or				[P.	AGE	18 / 23				
Τ	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of Detailed Summary P			21b 27	2:	´ —	23 28b	24 28c	H	25 29	—	6 0b
	y Information copied from such Reports and Statem for commercial purposes, other than using the name											5	
\ \	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	and address of any po	ontical coi		ilee io s	SOIICIL C	Ontinou	110115 110	in Such	COIIII	iiiiiee		_
\rangle	VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY A	AND DEMOCRACY	POLITI	CA	L ACT	ION C	OMM	ITTEE	(VETP	AC)			
7	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								SB23.4	1943			
•	RADNOFSKY, BARBARA ANN						мм)isburse		Y <u>Y</u>	Y	Υ	
	Mailing Address 303 TIMBER TERRACE						0	1	9 /	2	0 Ď 6		
		State Zip Code TX 77024	!			Ar	mount (of Each	Disburs	emen		-	7
	Purpose of Disbursement Senate Dem			0-	11						500.0	00	_
	Candidate Name RADNOFSKY, BARBARA ANN				gory/								
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For: 2006			<u> </u>								
	χ Senate President	Primary X Gen Other (specify)	neral										
	State: TX District: 00	Carlos (opensy)											
2	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								SB23.4	1932			_
٠.	SESTAK FOR CONGRESS						ate of С	Disburse	D /	ΥΥ	Y	Υ	
	Mailing Address P.O. Box 16						ı o	1	9	2	0 Ď 6		
	,	State Zip Code PA 19063	1			Aı	mount (of Each	Disburs	emen	t this P	eriod	_
	Purpose of Disbursement					7 L				1	000.0	00	
	House_Dem Candidate Name		-	, oto	gory/								
	SESTAK FOR CONGRESS			Ty									
	Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate	ment For: 2006 Primary X Gen											
	President	Other (specify)	ierai										
	State: PA District: 7												_
Э.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) SPACE, ZACHARY T							t ion ID: Disburse	SB23.4 ment	1930			
	Mailing Address 4 PARKVIEW DRIVE						0	/ 1	9 /	Ý Ž	0 Ó 6	Y	
	,	State Zip Code OH 44622	!			Aı	mount (of Each	Disburs	emen	t this P	eriod	_
	Purpose of Disbursement House Dem		Тг	0-	11	1 L				1	0.000	00	
	Candidate Name SPACE, ZACHARY T				gory/								
	Office Sought: X House Disburse	ment For: 2006			<u> </u>								
	Senate President	Primary X Gen Other (specify) ▼	neral										
	State: OH District: 18	outer (opoony) ▼											
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .				<u> </u>					2	500.0	0]
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)									•			1
	("3" " " " "				-					-			αĬ

_				
S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)		NUMBER: PAGE 19/23
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check onl	y one) 22 X 23 24 25 26 28a 28b 28c 29 30b
	y Information copied from such Reports and Stat for commercial purposes, other than using the na			
$\overline{\ \ }$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
/	VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURIT	Y AND DEMOCRACY POL	ITICAL ACTION	ON COMMITTEE (VETPAC)
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: SB23.4962
۹.	WEBB, JAMES H JR MR			Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1200 N NASH STREE	Γ #827		10
	City	State Zip Code		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	ARLINGTON	VA 22209		1000.00
	Purpose of Disbursement Senate_Dem		011	1000.00
	Candidate Name WEBB, JAMES H JR MR		Category/ Type	
	X Senate President	rsement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify)		
	State: VA District: 00			

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	<u> </u>	1000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	14500.00

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXF	PENDITURI	ES				20 / 23 INE 24 OF FORM 3X]
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						ATION NUMBER 🔻	_
VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY AND TICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (VETPAC)	DEMOCRACY I	POLI-				• • • • •	
` '	our notice				C C0039	10020	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye				Date			l
Dailey Local News				M M /	0 3 / Y	2006	
Mailing Address 250 N Bradford Avenue				Amount		356.75	
City	State	Zip Co	nde	Transactio	n ID: SE24.5012	2	_
Westchester	PA	1938		Office Sough	t: X House	State: PA	
Purpose of Expenditure independent expendit-ure: media ad		Category/ Type	004		Senate Presider	District: 04	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expend	iture:		Check One:	X Support	Oppose	
JASON ALTMIRE				Disbursemen	t For: Primer (specify) :	•	- 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		35	66.75				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	ee			Date			
Dailey Local News				M M /	0 3 / Y	2006	
Mailing Address 250 N Bradford Avenue				Amount		356.75	
City	State	Zip Co	ode		n ID: SE24.5014		-
Westchester	PA	1938	2	Office Sough	\rightarrow	State: PA	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	004		Senate Presider	District: 19	
independent expendit- ure: media ad		Туре	004	Obselv Osse			
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op PHILIP J JR AVILLO	posed by expend	iture:		Check One: Disbursemen	X Support	Oppose nary X General 2	- 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election				Oth	er (specify) :		
for Office Sought		35	66.75				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	ditures					713.50	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	penditures					0.00	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its agent	authorized committ						
E. Cooper Brown Signature		D	ate 03		Y Y Y Y 2007		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	ENDITURI	ES			PAGE 21 / 23 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	ı
VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY AND TICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (VETPAC)	DEMOCRACY I	POLI-				
` '	our notice				C C00396820	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye				Date		
Dailey Local News	C			M M /	03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 250 N Bradford Avenue				Amount	356.75	
				Transactio	n ID: SE24.5016	
City Westchester	State PA	Zip C 1938		Office Sough	t: X House State: PA	•
Purpose of Expenditure independent expendit- ure: media ad		Category/ Type	004		Senate District: 10 Presidential	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op CHRISTOPHER CARNEY	posed by expend	iture:		Check One:	X Support Oppose	_
CHRISTOPHEN CANNET				Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General 2	:006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		35	56.75	Oth	er (specify) :	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	e			Date		
Dailey Local News				M M /	03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2006	
Mailing Address 250 N Bradford Avenue				Amount	356.75	
City	State	Zip C	ode		n ID: SE24.5018	-
Westchester	PA	1938	2	Office Sough	tt: X House State: PA Senate District: 06	
Purpose of Expenditure independent expendit- ure: media ad		Category/ Type	004		Presidential	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op LOIS MURPHY	posed by expend	iture:		Check One:	X Support Oppose of For: Primary X General 2	- 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		35	56.75	Oth	er (specify) :	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures				713.50	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures				0.00	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a committee) any political party committee or its agent	authorized committ					
E. Cooper Brown		ח	ate 03		Y ' Y ' Y ' Y ' Y ' Y ' Y ' Y ' Y ' Y '	
Signature		_				

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	PENDITURI	ES				PAGE 22 / 23 FOR LINE 24 OF FO	DRM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						NTIFICATION NUMBER	
VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY AN TICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (VETPAC)	D DEMOCRACY I	POLI-			l	00396820	-11 🔻
<u> </u>	nour notice				C	00390020	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay				Date	<u> </u>		
Dailey Local News				M M /	03	2006	
Mailing Address				Amount			
250 N Bradford Avenue					ID 050	356.75	
City	State	Zip Cod	е	Transactio			
Westchester	PA	19382		Office Sough		ouse State: _	
Purpose of Expenditure independent expendit- ure: media ad		Category/ Type	004		Pi	enate District: _ esidential	08
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expend	iture:		Check One:	X Su	pport Oppos	se
PATRICK J MURPHY				Diahuraaman	t For:	Primary X Ge	 eneral 2006
				Disbursemen		•	eneral 2006
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		356	.75	U Otne	er (specity	'):	
for Office Sought							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ree			Date			
Dailey Local News				м м / 11	03	2006	
Mailing Address				Amount	00	2000	
250 N Bradford Avenue				, mileding		356.75	
City	State	Zip Cod	•	Transactio	n ID: SE2	4.5022	
Westchester	PA	19382	С	Office Sough	it: X H	ouse State: _	PA
Purpose of Expenditure						enate District: _	12
independent expendit- ure: media ad		Category/ Type	004			esidential	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or O	pposed by expend	iture:		Check One:	X Su	pport Oppos	se
JOHN P MR. MURTHA				Disbursemen	nt For:	Primary X Ge	eneral 2006
):	51101ai 2000
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		356	.75	Our	er (specify) ·	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures					713.5	0
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures					0.0	0
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its age	authorized commit						
		_	M M		Y Y Y	Y	
E. Cooper Brown		— Date	e 03	0 5	2007		
Signature							

	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
VETERANS' ALLIANCE FOR SECURITY AND DEMOCRACY POLI- TICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (VETPAC)	C C00396820
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Date	
Dailey Local News	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
Mailing Address Amount	
250 N Bradford Avenue	356.74 ion ID: SE24.5024
City State Zip Code	
Westchester PA 19382 Office Soug	
Purpose of Expenditure independent expendit- ure: media ad Category/ Type 004	Senate District: 7 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: JOSEPH A JR. SESTAK Disburseme	Д
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	ther (specify) :

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		356.74
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		2497.24
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized cocommittee) any political party committee or its agent.		
E. Cooper Brown Signature	Date 0 3 0 5	D Y Y Y Y Y 2007